DEELNEMERS PK 3-BANDEN
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Naam

Bart van de Wijgert
Ruud Basten
Janvan den Heuvel
Peer Mestrum

Rinie Weemen
Albert van Heugten
William Kanters
Sander Stet

Erwin Rutjens

Arie van den Boomen
Janvan Keulen
Frans Loomans

Jos Crooijmans
Hans Berkers

Henk Hoefnagels
Harrie Berkers

Jos van den Boomen
Frans Verhees

Piet Jeucken

Piet van den Heuvel
Jan Jeucken

Vereniging
Wilhelmina
Vorstermans
Vorstermans
Vorstermans
O.V.N.A.
Vorstermans
De Vette Keu
De Vette Keu
Vorstermans
De Vette Keu
Vorstermans
Wilhelmina
Vorstermans
De Vette Keu
Vorstermans
O.V.N.A.
De Vette Keu
Nooitgedacht
Nooitgedacht
De Vette Keu
Nooitgedacht

Gem
0,782
0,623
0,557
0,478
0,394
0,392
0,378
0,375
0,367
0,364
0,359
0,357
0,329
0,320
0,308
0,300
0,290
0,260
0,251
0,223
0,187

Car
32
25
23
20
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
11




